10

11

12

13

12

~A A A A A A A A A A A A AAADASASASAAAAAAAAA

~N N A A

~N N A A

)
)

LTC)

LTC)
)
Jr)
JIN Jr)
JIN Jr)
Jr
Jr

)
)

)
Jr1C)

0TC TC)
0TC TC)
1.5.P)
1.5.P)

)
TCu

Jr)
T-HOPS)

Jr
Jr

TCu

1R

1R 2R QF SF F SF QF 2R
1 13
85 83
2 19 15
85 86 84
— 1 13
83 82
5 17
84 82
— 5 17
85 97
9 19
85 85
9 19
86 81
—9 20
80 86
— 9 19
83 83
—11 23
84 86
— 12 24
83 86
1 4 1
2 5 2
3 6
1 24
W.0 84
24
83
17
86
12
86

AN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AAAA

~A A A A AN

2007/7/21 7/24

Jr)
T-HOPS)
TC
) 14
TC)
JIN Jr
) 15
Team H )
Jr)
Jr)
TC)

17
TC)

16

KAZE)
Jr)
LTC)
LTC)
QTC TC)
QTC TC)
TC)
)
TC)
TC)
)
TC)
TC)
C)

18

19

21
22
23

24

Jr

Jr
TC)
TC)
12

TCu

TC
) 1

TC)



